Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
25-1
CABINET HARDWARE
Revised 06/23/10
CONTENTS
This section contains Cabinet Knobs, Cabinet Latches, Cabinet Pulls, Sash Pulls, and Bin Pulls.
TABLE OF CONTENTS:
Cabinet Knobs	 Pages	 25-2 – 25-9

ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS:
Always provide quantity, item number, and patina.
*Example of order for ten CK-507 Bin Pulls.
QTY                           ITEM#                          PATINA
	 10	  CK-507	 S3
Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
25-2
Revised 06/23/10
300 SERIES CABINET KNOBS
Illustrations are for demonstration purposes only.
1
1/
2"
1"1 1/8"
2"
1 3/8"1 3/4"
1
1/
2"
1 1/4"1 1/2"
1 1/4" break off screws included.
CK-302       Cabinet knob. 1" x 1 1/2".
CK-303      Cabinet knob. 1 1/4" x 1 1/2".
CK-305       Cabinet knob. 1 3/8" x 2".
Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
25-3
Revised 06/23/10
400 SERIES CABINET KNOBS
Illustrations are for demonstration purposes only.
3/
4"
7/8"
1"
1 1/8"
1
1/
8"
1 1/8"
1
1/
4"
1 1/8"
1
3/
8`
"
1 3/8"
1
1/
2"
1 3/8"
1 1/4"  break off screws included.
CK-400      Cabinet knob. 3/4" diameter.
CK-401      Cabinet knob. 1" diameter.
CK-402      Cabinet knob. 1 1/8" diameter.
CK-403      Cabinet knob. 1 1/4" diameter.
CK-404      Cabinet knob. 1 3/8" diameter.
CK-405      Cabinet knob. 1 1/2" diameter.
Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
25-4
Revised 06/23/10
400 SERIES CABINET KNOBS
Illustrations are for demonstration purposes only.
1 1/4" break off screws included.
CK-425      Corduroy square flat cabinet knob. 1 1/4" square.
CK-422      Square flat cabinet knob. 1 1/4" square.
1 1/4"